Manufacturers  Designers  Distributors
EXTRUDED RUBBER
CYLINDRICAL FENDERS
SIZE & PERFORMANCE GUIDE FOR ALL OF YOUR
IMPACT PROTECTION NEEDS
REACH
COMPLIANTCO
MPLIANT

are commonly used on larger sea craft.
Marina & Dock Fender Systems
We manufacture these fenders through a die using the extrusion method. This gives us greater control over
the outcome of the product, which enables us to produce these fenders as small as 20mm OD all the way up
to 2000mm OD. We can produce this product in various lengths to suit your unique requirements, (up to the
maximum run length).
We also offer the option of pre-curving and drilling for these cylindrical fenders prior to dispatch.
+44 (0)1794 513 184sales@therubbercompany.com
CYLIN
DRICAL FEN
DER SIZE GUIDE
03
THE RUBBER COMPANY CYLINDRICAL FENDERS
Model Outer Diameter Inner Diameter A B C E
RC0801-200-SF 200 100 150 530 500 150
RC0801-250-SF 250 125 200 570 500 190
RC0801-300-SF 300 150 225 600 700 225
RC0801-380-SF 380 190 250 630 800 260
RC0801-400-SF 400 200 300 670 800 300
RC0801-500-SF 500 250 300 730 900 375
RC0801-600-SF 600 300 350 800 900 450
RC0801-700-SF 700 350 350 860 1000 525
RC0801-800-SF 800 400 350 930 1000 600
RC0801-900-SF 900 450 350 1000 1100 675
RC0801-1000-SF 1000 500 350 1000 1200 750
A B B B B
C OD
E
Ø ID
[Units: mm]
CYLINDRICAL SHIP & VESSEL FENDER
SIZE GUIDE
+44 (0)1794 513 184 sales@therubbercompany.com
04
CYLIN
DRICAL FEN
DER SIZE GUIDE
THE RUBBER COMPANY CYLINDRICAL FENDERS
CYLINDRICAL MARINA & DOCK FENDER
SYSTEM SIZE GUIDE
Model Outer Diameter Inner Diameter Chain Size Steel Bar Size Anchor Size
RC0802-150 150 75 16 25 25
RC0802-200 200 100 19 28 25
RC0802-250 250 125 19 28 25
RC0802-300 300 150 22 32 32
RC0802-350 350 175 22 32 32
RC0802-400 400 200 25 38 36
RC0802-500 500 250 25 42 40
RC0802-600 600 300 30 46 42
RC0802-700 700 350 32 50 46
RC0802-800 800 400 34 55 48
RC0802-900 900 450 34 55 48
RC0802-1000 1000 500 38 60 55
RC0802-1100 1100 550 38 60 55
RC0802-1200 1200 600 40 70 62
RC0802-1300 1300 650 42 70 62
RC0802-1400 1400 700 44 70 62
RC0802-1500 1500 750 46 70 66
RC0802-1600 1600 800 48 70 66
RC0802-1700 1700 850 50 70 66
RC0802-1800 1800 900 52 70 66
RC0802-1900 1900 950 54 70 66
RC0802-2000 2000 1000 56 70 66
[Units: mm]
+44 (0)1794 513 184sales@therubbercompany.com
CYLIN
DRICAL FEN